ISSUE 5 - NOVEMBER 2001
ZXCL250 ZXCL260 ZXCL280
ZXCL300 ZXCL330 ZXCL400
1
DESCRIPTION
The ZXCL series are  very small low dropout
regulators designed for use in low power and
severely space limited applications.

ZXCL300 ZXCL330 ZXCL400
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Output
Voltage
V
Package Partmarking
ZXCL250H5 2.5 SC70 L25A
ZXCL260H5 2.6 SC70 L26A
ZXCL280H5 2.8 SC70 L28A
ZXCL300H5 3.0 SC70 L30A
ZXCL330H5 3.3 SC70 L33A
ZXCL400H5 4.0 SC70 L40A
ZXCL1250H5 2.5 SC70 L25C
ZXCL1260H5 2.6 SC70 L26C
ZXCL1280H5 2.8 SC70 L28C
ZXCL1300H5 3.0 SC70 L30C
ZXCL1330H5 3.3 SC70 L33C
ZXCL1400H5 4.0 SC70 L40C
ZXCL250E5 2.5 SOT23-5 L25B
ZXCL260E5 2.6 SOT23-5 L26B
ZXCL280E5 2.8 SOT23-5 L28B
ZXCL300E5 3.0 SOT23-5 L30B
ZXCL330E5 3.3 SOT23-5 L33B
ZXCL400E5 4.0 SOT23-5 L40B